55
5900 Shepherd Mountain Cove  •  Austin, TX 78730
Phone: 512 / 794-0081 •  Fax: 512 / 794-0087  •  Toll Free: 800 / 950-8365
e-mail: sales@venkel.com  •  www.venkel.com
Unit: inches (mm)
Rectangular Thin Film Chip Resistors
— —TFCR1206-8W
Series

representative for availability.  Values available in the E-24 Series that are crossover values (same value for 1% and 5%) will typically be marked with a 3-digit E-24 Series marking code.
* For 0201 case size: TCR is 50ppm for values above 5K W
How To Order
All components in this section are RoHS compliant per the EU directives and definitions.
L W T i1 i2
TFCR0201 0.024 ± 0.002
(0.6 ± 0.05)
0.012 ± 0.001
(0.3 ± 0.02)
0.010 ± 0.002
(0.25 ± 0.05)
0.006 ± 0.002
(0.15 ± 0.05)
0.006 ± 0.002
(0.15 ± 0.05)
TFCR0402 0.040 ± 0.002
(1.0 ± 0.05)
0.020 ± 0.002
(0.5 ± 0.05)
0.014 ± 0.002
(0.35 ± 0.05)
0.008 ± 0.004
(0.2 ± 0.01)
0.008 ± 0.004
(0.2 ± 0.01)
TFCR0603 0.063 ± 0.008
(1.6 ± 0.2)
0.031 ± 0.008
(0.8 ± 0.2)
0.014 ± 0.004
(0.45 ± 0.10)
0.010 ± 0.006
(0.25 ± 0.15)
0.010 ± 0.006
(0.25 ± 0.15)
TFCR0805 0.079 ± 0.008
(2.0 ± 0.2)
0.050 ± 0.008
(1.25 ± 0.20)
0.018 ± 0.006
(0.45 ± 0.15)
0.016 ± 0.008
(0.4 ± 0.2)
0.012 ± 0.008
(0.3 ± 0.2)
TFCR1206 0.126 ± 0.008
(3.2 ± 0.2)
0.063 ± 0.008
(1.6 ± 0.2)
0.022 ± 0.006
(0.57 ± 0.15)
0.018 ± 0.008
(0.45 ± 0.2)
0.012 ± 0.008
(0.3 ± 0.2)
TFCR1210 0.126 ± 0.008
(3.2 ± 0.2)
0.098 ± 0.006
(2.50 ± 0.15)
0.022 ± 0.006
(0.56 ± 0.15)
0.018 ± 0.008
(0.45 ± 0.2)
0.012 ± 0.008
(0.3 ± 0.2)
TFCR2010 0.197 ± 0.008
(5.0 ± 0.20)
0.098 ± 0.006
(2.50 ± 0.15)
0.217 ± 0.004
(0.55 ± 0.10)
0.236 ± 0.012
(0.60 ± 0.30)